Name of the Corporate Debtor:

EIFFEL LIFESPACES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of

ommencement of CIRP: 14-01-2025; List 0
Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 132

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

f7%reditors as on: 20-06-2025; Name of IP: Raghunath Sabanna Bhandari; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

46

222984549

37

118048829.73

0.88

20735720.61

84199997.67

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

202497039

202497039

1.50

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3642312401

531341777

3.94

3110970624

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

554024

0.00

554024

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

27587910.69

26927698.69

0.20

660212

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

12596755232

16692691155.69

12596755232

13475570576.42

93.48

100.00

20735720.61

3196384857.67

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/24118
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-20 17:37:16-8371d1c1005d2f88ce76e14bb009a4ff.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-20 17:37:16-59e3f4ae16643935ade4b477376e5631.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-20 17:39:02-6bb3cd583c87d800403f3441b1840a7e.pdf
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