Name of the Corporate Debtor: EIFFEL LIFESPACES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14-01-2025; List of Creditors as on: 20-06-2025; Name of IP: Raghunath Sabanna Bhandari; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13276 (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors) (Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)		
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	46	222984549	37	118048829.73	0.88		20735720.61	84199997.67	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	202497039	1	202497039	1.50		0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	3642312401	1	531341777	3.94		0	3110970624	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	554024	0		0.00			554024	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	27587910.69	2	26927698.69	0.20			660212	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	12596755232	1	12596755232	93.48				<u>Annexure 9</u>
	Total	55	16692691155.69	42	13475570576.42	100.00		20735720.61	3196384857.67	